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Abstract: Dear authors, please write your articles directly in this template. The article should be written in English. The abstract should clearly and briefly state research questions, principal results and major conclusions of the article. References and compound numbers should be avoided. The abstract should not exceed 200 words. Provide a maximum of five key words, separated by commas. 

Key words: first, second, third, fourth, fifth key words
Introduction 

Give a short summary of the background material including the numbered references. Provide brief and clear outline of the specific purpose and objectives of the work. Indent only the first line of a paragraph. 
Original research papers should include the following sections: Abstract, Key words, Introduction, Material and methods, Results and discussion, Conclusion and References. 

The papers should be written in the 11 pt Times New Roman (Latin) font type, Single spacing, justified alignment, First-line indent: 0.5 cm (Paragraph→Indents and Spacing→Special→First Line  0.5 cm), margins: Top 3.6 cm, Bottom 3.6 cm, Left 2.8 cm, Right 2.8 cm, Format B5 JIS (18.2 × 25.7 cm). The maximum length of the paper is up to 9 pages of this format.
The title, authors’ names and subtitles should be aligned to the centre (centre alignment). Use justified alignment in the list of references. Do not insert page numbers. 

The title should be in 14 pt Times New Roman font, bold.
Authors (first names and surnames) – 12 pt Times New Roman, bold. 

Subtitles – lowercase letters,12 pt, bold. Second level Subtitles – lowercase letters, 12 pt, bold, italic. Blank lines should be used for spaces (11 pt), as follows: before and after a subtitle, between the title and authors' names, before table captions and after tables. Do not use Tab to indent the first line of a section-paragraph in the text.

Use in-text referencing by indicating the author's surname and year of publication, regardless of whether the publication is written by a single author (Author, 2008), two authors (Author1 and Author2, 2009) or more than two authors (Author1 et al., 2004). Also, references can be cited in a sentence when direct citations are used – Author's surname (2008).

Material and methods 
SI units, symbols and abbreviations should be used. Other common units such as tone (t), hectare (ha) etc. are allowed. The units should be written as in the following examples: kg ha-1, grain number per spike, t ha-1 etc. Latin names should be written in italics (Zea mays L.).

First subtitle 

The following paragraphs should be typed as follows. After this subsection would be one blank line.
Second subtitle 

The following paragraphs should be typed as follows. After this subsection would be one blank line.

Results and discussion
Tables, graphs and photographs (black and white, high contrast) should be included in the text (Table 1). Table numbers and captions should precede the tables. Line Width ½ pt should be used to separate the contents of the tables. The text in the tables should be written using font size 10 pt. 

Table 1. Title of table

	Cut
	Green biomass (t ha-1)
	Dry matter (t ha-1)

	
	2004
	2005
	2004
	2005

	
	NS džin
	srem
	NS džin
	srem
	NS džin
	srem
	NS džin
	srem

	1.
	11.8b
	11.2b
	5.1b
	8.7b
	2.37b
	2.22b
	0.94b
	1.35c

	2.
	17.3a
	18.3a
	13.8a
	15.8a
	3.92a
	4.38a
	2.18a
	2.30b

	3.
	15.7ab
	14.2ab
	15.0a
	13.1ab
	2.83b
	3.66a
	2.08a
	2.45ab

	4.
	-
	-
	12.8a
	14.4a
	-
	-
	2.38a
	2.93a


Figures and graphs (Graph 1) should also be numbered; captions should follow graphs and figures (Figure 1). For safer printing purposes, graphs and illustrations should be submitted in one of the following graph or picture formats (*.xls, *tif or *.jpg), in black and white format only.
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Figure 1. Title of figure
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